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I Legni High-Tech sono l’esaltazione della tecnologia. Riproducono in modo incredibilmente fedele l’aspetto, le 

sensazioni tattili, le venature del parquet. Per avvicinarsi così alla perfezione, non è stata toccata nemmeno una foglia.

La tecnologia produttiva dei Legni High-Tech garantisce ai listoni una resistenza a carichi di rottura eccezionalmente 

elevata. Questo vuol dire non subire lessioni, non alterare la linearità, non spostarsi di un millimetro, mai. L’impatto 

visivo è quello del parquet, ma la forza è quella della pietra. Il rigore estetico del design a listoni dei grandi parquet si 

abbina senza rinunce alle esigenze di resistenza al peso e al carico degli ambienti contemporanei. Sui Legni High-Tech 

non si vedono i segni del tempo. Compattezza, omogeneità e struttura uniforme li rendono incredibilmente resistenti 

alle abrasioni più profonde, alle aggressioni chimiche e a quelle di un calpestio ininito nel tempo. I nostri listoni sono 

unici. Toccare per credere. Questo è il miglior modo per cogliere l’unicità di questi materiali. Ci si ritrova la struttura 

e il calore del parquet, ma a questa vocazione Ariostea ha aggiunto caratteristiche tecniche che li rendono superiori.



Legni High-Tech are technology taken to its highest level. They 
reproduce all the appearance, tactile sensations and veins of natural 
wood, down to the tiniest detail. Yet all this perfection is achieved 
without harming a single leaf. The production technology of Legni 
High-Tech slabs guarantees exceptionally high breaking strength. 
And this means no bending, absolute maintenance of linearity, and no 
shifting, even by a millimetre. Ever. The visual impact may be that of 
wood, but they are as strong as stone. And the immaculate “parquet 
block” loor they create will happily provide all the weight and load 
resistance required in contemporary installation contexts. On Legni 
High-Tech, the signs of time are invisible. Compact, homogeneous 
and with a uniform structure, they are incredibly resistant to the 
deepest abrasion, chemical attack and ininite traic over time. Our 
slabs are unique. You have to touch this material with your own hands 
to appreciate its unique qualities. It has all the texture and warmth 
of wood, but Ariostea has combined this vocation with technical 
characteristics that make them superior.

Die Legni High-Tech sind die Apotheose der Technik. Sie geben die 
Optik, die Haptik und die Äderungen des Holzes mit verblüfender 
Naturtreue wieder. Um ein derartiges Maß an Vollkommenheit 
zu erreichen, wurde kein einziges Zweiglein berührt. Die 
Herstellungstechnik der Legni High-Tech gewährleistet den Dielen 
eine außerordentlich hohe Bruchlastbeständigkeit.  Damit entstehen 
keine Verbiegungen, wird die Geradlinigkeit nicht beeinträchtigt und 
gibt das Material auch keinen einzigen Millimeter nach. Niemals. Die 
Optik des Holzes und die Kraft des Steins. Die optische Strenge des 
Dielenmusters  von Parkettböden vereint sich kompromisslos mit den 
Gewichts- und Lastbeständigkeitsanfor der ungen der modernen 
Architektur. Auf den Legni High-Tech hinterlässt die Zeit keine Spuren. 
Kompaktheit, Homogenität und ebenmäßige Struktur machen sie 
unglaublich widerstandsfähig gegenüber Tiefenabrieb, Chemikalien 
und Trittbeanspruchungen.  Unsere Dielen sind einzigartig  Wenn 
Sie Ihren Augen nicht trauen, dann lassen Sie doch einfach die Hand 
über die Oberlächen gleiten. Damit erkennen Sie am besten die 
Einzigartigkeit dieser Materialien.







Les Legni High-Tech sont l’exaltation de la technologie. Ils reproduisent 
avec une incroyable idélité l’aspect, les perceptions tactiles, les veinures 
du bois naturel. Et pour atteindre une telle perfection, nous n’avons 
même pas touché une feuille. La technologie de production des Legni 
High-Tech permet de garantir une très grande résistance des lamelles à 
la rupture; c’est-à-dire qu’elles ne subissent aucun léchissement, que 
leur alignement n’est pas altéré, qu’elles ne bougent pas d’un millimètre. 
En aucun cas. Visuellement elles ont l’aspect du bois, mais elles gardent 
la force de la pierre. La rigueur esthétique du design des grands parquets 
à lamelles est assortie, sans contraintes, aux exigences de résistance 
au poids et à la charge des environnements contemporains. L’usure 
du temps n’apparaît jamais sur les Legni High-Tech. Du fait de leur 
compacité, de leur homogénéité et de leur structure uniforme, ils 
sont extrêmement résistants aux abrasions les plus profondes, aux 
agressions chimiques et au piétinement Une résistance ininie dans le 
temps. Nos lames sont uniques . Il faut les toucher pour y croire.  C’est 
la meilleure façon d’appréhender le caractère unique de ces matériaux. 
On y retrouve la structure et la chaleur du bois ; mais Ariostea a ajouté 
des particularités techniques à cette vocation naturelle.

ˉ˭˪˪ˤ˩˵˧  ˾Legni High Tech ˩˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧  ˧ʿ˯˧˭˰˱ˤ  ˟˼˱  ˭ˮ˯ˤˡ˭˰˴˭ˣ˰˱ˡ˭ 
˱ˤ˴ˬ˭˪˭ˢ˧ ,˨ ˩˭˱˭˯˺  ʕ ˫˟˩˰˧˫˟˪˻ˬ  ˭ ˣ˭˰˱˭ˡˤ˯ˬ  ˭ ˡ˭˰ˮ˯˭˧˦ˡ˭ˣ˾˱ 
˱˟˩˱˧˪˻ˬ˺  ʕ ˭˸˲˸ˤˬ˧  ˾ ˮ˟˯˩ˤ˱ .˟ ˌ˟˰˱˭˪˻˩  ˭ ˮ˯˧ˠ˪˧˦˧ˡ˷˧˰  ˻ ˩ 
˰˭ˡˤ˯˷ˤˬ˰˱ˡ ,˲ ˫  ˺ ˬ  ʕ ˲ˬ˧˶˱˭˥˧˪  ˧ ˬ  ˧ ˭ˣˬ˭ˢ  ˭ ˥˧ˡ˭ˢ  ˭ ˣˤ˯ˤˡ .˟ 
ˎ˯˭˧˦ˡ˭ˣ˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˟  ˾ ˱ˤ˴ˬ˭˪˭ˢ˧  ˾ Legni High Tech ˢ˟˯˟ˬ˱˧˯˲ˤ˱ 
—˩ˤ˯˟˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˧˫» ˮ˪˟ˬ˩˟  ˫ ˬˤˡˤ˯˭˾˱ˬ  ˭ ˡ˺˰˭˩˲  ˽ ˰˱ˤˮˤˬ˻ 
˰˭ˮ˯˭˱˧ˡ˪ˤˬ˧  ˾ˬ˟ˢ˯˲˦˩˟ .˫ Э˱  ˭˭˦ˬ˟˶˟ˤ˱: ˰˭ˮ˯˭˱˧ˡ˪ˤˬ˧  ʕˬ  ˟˧˦ˢ˧ ,ɣ 
ˬ  ʕ˧ ˦˫ˤˬ˾ˤ˫˟  ˾ˮ ˯˾˫˭˪˧ˬˤ˨ˬ˭˰˱ ,˻ ˰ ˭˴˯˟ˬˤˬ˧  ʕ˪ ˧ˬˤ˨ˬ˺  ˴˯ ˟˦˫ˤ˯˭ .l 
ˁ˧˦˲˟˪˻ˬ˺  ˨ ˼˳˳ˤ˩  ˱ ˮ˟˯˩ˤ˱ ,˟ ˬ  ˭ ˰˧˪  ˟ ˩˟˫ˬ .˾ ˏˤ˟˪˧˰˱˧˶ˬ˭˰˱˻ 
ˣ˧˦˟˨ˬ  ˟ ˮ˪˟ˬ˭  ˩ ˠ˭˪˻˷˧  ˴ ˮ˟˯˩ˤ˱˭  l ˰˭˶ˤ˱˟ˤ˱˰  ˾  ˰ ˡ˭˦˫˭˥ˬ˭˰˱˻˽ 
˰˭ˮ˯˭˱˧ˡ˪˾˱˻˰  ˾ ˬ˟ˢ˯˲˦˩˟  ˫ ˰˭ˡ˯ˤ˫ˤˬˬ˭  ˨ ˰˯ˤˣ .˺ ˌ  ˟ ˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪ˤ 
Legni High Tech ˬ  ʕˡ˧ˣˬ  ˺˰˪ˤˣ  ˺ˡ˯ˤ˫ˤˬ .˧ ˎ˪˭˱ˬ˭˰˱  ˻  ˧˭ˣˬ˭˯˭ˣˬ˟˾ 
˰˱˯˲˩˱˲˯  ˟ ˣˤ˪˟˽  ˱ ˧  ˴ ˬˤˡˤ˯˭˾˱ˬ  ˭ ˰˱˭˨˩˧˫  ˧  ˩ ˟ˠ˯˟˦˧ˡˬ˭˫ ,˲ 
˴˧˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˭˫  ˲ ˡ˭˦ˣˤ˨˰˱ˡ˧  ˽  ˧ ˡ˺˰˭˩˭˫  ˲ ˱˯˟˳˧˩ .˲ ˌ˟˷  ˧ ˮ˟˯˩ˤ˱˺ 
˯ˤ˟˪˧˰˱˧˶ˬ .˺ ˎ˯˧˩˭˰ˬ˧˱ˤ˰ ,˻ ˶˱˭ˠ  ˺ˮ˭ˡˤ˯˧˱ .˻ ˑ˭˪˻˩  ˭˱˟  ˩˫˭˥ˬ˭ 
ˮ˭ˬ˾˱  ˻˲ ˬ˧˩˟˪˻ˬ˭˰˱  ˻˼ ˱˭ˢ  ˭˫ ˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪ .˟  ˁ  ˬ ˤ  ˫l  ˺ˬ ˟˨ˣˤ˱  ʕ˰ ˱˯˲˩˱˲˯˲ 
 ˧˱ ˤˮ˪  ˭ˬ ˟˰˱˭˾˸ˤˢ  ˭x ˤ˯ˤˡ .˟ ̄ ˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧  ˾ʿ ˯˧˭˰˱ˤ  ˟x ˭ˠ˟ˡ˧˪  ˟˩  ˼ ˱˭˫˲ 

ˤ˸  ʕ  ˧ ˱ˤ˴ˬ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ʕ ˰ˡ˭˨˰˱ˡ ,˟ ˩˭˱˭˯˺  ʕ ˣˤ˪˟˽  ˱ ˼˱˭  ˱ ˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪ 
ˮ˯ˤˡ˭˰˴˭ˣ˾˸˧  ˫˰ ˡ˭˨˰˱ˡ  ˟ˬ ˟˱˲˯˟˪˻ˬ˭ˢ  ˭ˮ ˟˯˩ˤ˱ .˟  





rovere 120



rovere tundra





Floor: rovere tundra
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere tundra
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere provenzale





Floor: rovere provenzale
120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere provenzale
120x20, 120x15



rovere cenere





Rovere cenere
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Rovere cenere
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere sabbia





Floor: rovere sabbia
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere sabbia
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere corda





Floor: rovere corda
120x20, 120x15

Floor: rovere corda
120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere corda
120x15



rovere decapè





Floor: rovere decapè
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere decapè
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere briccola





     

Floor: rovere briccola
120x30,  120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere briccola
120x20, 120x15





rovere noce



Floor: rovere noce
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere noce
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere country





Floor: rovere country
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere country
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



rovere impero





Floor: rovere impero
120x20, 120x15

Floor: rovere impero
120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere impero
120x20, 120x15





rovere reale



Floor: rovere reale
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere reale
120x30, 120x20, 120x15





rovere moka



Floor: rovere moka
120x15



Floor: rovere moka
120x30, 120x20, 120x15

Floor: rovere moka
120x15



rovere scuro





     

Floor: rovere scuro
120x30,  120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere scuro
120x20, 120x15





rovere moro



Floor: rovere moro
120x30, 120x20, 120x15



Floor: rovere moro
120x30, 120x20, 120x15





rovere 90



rovere grigio





Floor: rovere grigio
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11



Floor: rovere grigio
90x11





rovere bianco



Floor: rovere bianco
90x11





rovere chiaro





Floor: rovere chiaro
90x11



Floor: rovere chiaro
90x11



rovere naturale





Floor: rovere naturale
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11



Floor: rovere naturale
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11





rovere biondo



Floor: rovere biondo
90x15



Floor: rovere biondo
90x15





rovere ciliegio



Floor: rovere ciliegio
90x11



Rovere ciliegio
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11



rovere antico





Floor: rovere antico
90x11

Floor: rovere antico
90x15



Floor: rovere antico
90x22,5





rovere abbazia



Floor: rovere abbazia
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11



Floor: rovere abbazia
90x22,5, 90x15, 90x11



rovere nero





Floor: rovere nero
90x15

Floor: rovere nero
90x15



Floor: rovere nero
90x15, 90x11



120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

formati    sizes formate formats ˳˭˯˫˟˱˺



R o v e R e 
TUNDRA

10 mmR10A

10 mmR10A+B

RoveRe 
PROVENZALE

formati    sizes formate formats ˳˭˯˫˟˱˺

New



120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”



10 mmR10A+B

RoveRe 
CENERE

RoveRe 
C O R D A

10 mmR10A

10 mmR10A

RoveRe 
DECAPÈ

10 mmR10A+B

RoveRe
S A B B I A



120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”



10 mmR10

R10

A+B

RoveRe
N O C E

RoveRe 
BRICCOLA

R11A+B 10 mm

RoveRe 
COUNTRY

A 10 mm

RoveRe 
IMPERO

10 mmR10A

New

New



120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”

120x30 48”x12”  120x20 48”x8”   120x15 48”x6”  60x10 24”x4”



RoveRe
R E A L E

10 mmR10A

RoveRe 
S C U R O

R11A+B 10 mm

RoveRe
M O R O

10 mmR10A+B

RoveRe
M O K A

R11 10 mmA+B

New



90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”



RoveRe 
G R I G I O

RoveRe
BIANCO

R o v e R e 
C H I A R O

R o v e R e 
NATURALE

R ov e R e
BIONDO

R10

R10

R10

R 9

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

A+B+C

A+B+C

A+B+C

A+B

A+B+C

R11



90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”

90x22,5 36”x9”  90x15 36”x6”   90x11 36”x41/2”



RoveRe
M O K A

R11 10 mmA+B

R o v e R e 
CILIEGIO

R o v e R e 
A N T I C O

R o v e R e 
A B B A Z I A

R ov e R e
N E R O

10 mmR10A+B

10 mmR10A+B

10 mmR10A

10 mmA+B+C R11



25 MQ = 1 ALBERO MEDIO FUSTO

DESCRIZIONE Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM è  una nuova 
initura ottenuta attraverso una metodologia basata su un trattamento in-
novativo al biossido di titanio in forma micrometrica, che agisce da foto-
catalizzatore, efettuato sulle lastre in gres porcellanato a temperatura elevata.

PROPRIETA’ L’applicazione di Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM 
concretizza le tre qualità del materiale, attivando tre azioni molto importanti 
che sono: antinquinante, antibatterica, autopulente (solo per pareti esterne).

UTILIZZO Le eccellenti qualità isico chimiche di Active Clean Air & Anti-
bacterial CeramicTM lo rendono ideale per i seguenti impieghi: rivestimenti 
esterni di ediici, rivestimenti interni, rivestimenti nel settore: ospedaliero e 
sanitario, scolastico, wellness, ambiti in cui l’igiene è requisito indispensabile.

VANTAGGI In presenza di luce e aria si attiva un forte processo ossidativo 
che porta alla decomposizione di determinate sostanze organiche ed inor-
ganiche quando queste vengano a contatto con la supericie di  Active Clean 
Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM. I vantaggi che si possono trarre dall’utilizzo di  
Active  sono: mantenimento e conservazione delle caratteristiche estetiche 
e, al contempo, la possibilità di avere superici che repellono lo sporco, ab-
battimento di diversi inquinanti, puriicazione dell’aria, eliminazione di bat-
teri.

DESCRIPTION Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM is a new in-
ish obtained through a production methodology based on an innovative mi-
crometric titanium dioxide process, which acts as a photocatalyst, carried on 
porcelain slabs at high temperature.

PROPERTIES Applying Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM brings 
out the three qualities of the material, activating three very important actions 
that are: anti-pollution, antibacterial, self-cleaning (only for external walls).

USE The excellent physical-chemical characteristics of Active Clean Air & 
Antibacterial CeramicTM make it ideal for the following applications: exterior 
cladding of buildings, interior, walls in following areas: Hospitals and health 
centres, Schools, Wellness centres, Environments where hygiene is an essen-
tial requirement.

ADVANTAGES In presence of light and air, a strong oxidation is activated by 
Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM, that leads to the decomposition 
of particular organic and inorganic substances, when they come into contact 
with the surface of  Active . The beneits achieved with the use of Active are: 
maintenance and preservation of aesthetic characteristics and, meanwhile, the 
possibility to have surfaces repelling dirt, abatement of diferent pollutants, air 
puriication, elimination of bacteria.

BESCHREIBUNG Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM ist eine neue 
Ausführung, die auf einer innovativen Behandlung mit als Fotokatalysator 
wirkendem Titanbioxyd in mikrometischer Form basiert. Die Behandlung der 
Feinsteinzeugplatten erfolgt bei hoher Temperatur.

EIGENSCHAFTEN  Die Anwendung von Active Clean Air & Antibacterial 
CeramicTM konkretisiert  die drei Qualitäten des Materials durch: umwelt-
schützende Wirkung,  antibakterielle Wirkung, selbstreinigende Wirkung (nur 
für Aussenfassaden).

VERWENDUNG Durch die vortrelichen physikalisch-chemischen Eigen-
schaften von Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM eignet sich dieses 
Produkt vortrelich für den Einsatz in den folgenden Bereichen: Außenver-
kleidungen von Gebäuden, Innenverkleidungen, Verkleidungen auf folgenden 
Gebieten: Spitäler/ Krankenhäuser und Sanitär, Schulen, Wellness, Umge-
bungen, in denen Hygiene absolut erforderlich ist.

VORTEILE Unter der Einwirkung von Licht tritt ein intensiver Oxydations-
prozess ein, der zur Zersetzung gewisser organischer und nicht organischer 
Stofe führt, wenn diese mit der Oberläche des Active Clean Air & Antibac-
terial CeramicTM in Berührung kommen. Die Verwendung von  Active  bringt 
folgende Vorteile: Aufrechterhaltung unveränderter ästhetischer Eigen-
schaften und gleichzeitig die Möglichkeit, über schmutzabstossende Ober-
lächen zu ver fügen, Vernichtung verschiedener Schadstofe, Reinigung der 
Luft, Beseitigung der Bakterien.

DESCRIPTION Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM es tune nou-
velle inition. La technique de fabrication s’appuie sur un traitement révo-
lutionnaire qui utilise le dyoxide de titane à l’échelle micrométrique – le 
photocatalyseur – sur les dalles en grès cérame, à hautes températures.

PROPRIÉTÉS Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM apporte les 
trois qualités matérielles via trois actions très importantes: antipolluante, 
antibactérienne, autonettoyante (seulement pour murs extérieurs).

APPLICATION Grâce à ses extraordinaires qualités physicochimiques, 
Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM est recommandé pour les 
applications suivantes: revêtement des façades, revêtements intérieurs, 
revêtements dans le secteur: hospitalier et sanitaire, éducation nationale, 
wellness, lieux où l’hygiène est un critère indispensable.

AVANTAGES L’action combinée de la lumière et de l’air déclenche une 
oxydation intense qui entraîne le décomposition de certaines substances 
organiques et inorganiques, lorsqu’elles entrent en contact avec le surface 
Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM. Les avantages d’Active  sont: 
maintien et conservation des caractéristiques esthétiques et, en même 
temps, possibilité d’avoir des surfaces autonettoyantes, réduction de plu-
sieurs polluants, puriication de l’air, suppression des bactéries.



ˍˎˇːʿˌˇ  ˄ Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM լ ˼˱  ˭ ˬ˭ˡ˺˨ 
˭ˠ˪˧˵˭ˡ˭˶ˬ˺  ˨ ˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟ ,˪ ˮ˭˪˲˶ˤˬˬ˺  ˨ ˠ˪˟ˢ˭ˣ˟˯  ˾ ˱ˤ˴ˬ˭˪˭ˢ˧ ,˧ ˩˭˱˭˯˟˾ 
˭˰ˬ˭ˡ˟ˬ  ˟ ˬ  ˟ ˮ˯˧˫ˤˬˤˬ˧  ˧ ˫˧˩˯˭˶˟˰˱˧  ˵ ˣ˧˭˩˰˧ˣ  ˟ ˱˧˱˟ˬ ,˟ ˬ˟ˬ˭˰˧˫˺˴ 
ˬ  ˟˩ˤ˯˟˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˲  ˽ˮ˪˧˱˩  ˲ˮ˯  ˧ˡ˺˰˭˩˭  ˨˱ˤ˫ˮˤ˯˟˱˲˯  ʕ  ˧ˣˤ˨˰˱ˡ˲˽˸˧  ˴˩˟˩ 
˳˭˱˭˩˟˱˟˪˧˦˟˱˭ .˯

ːˁˍˈːˑˁ .ʿ Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM ˭ˠ˪˟ˣ˟ˤ  ˱ ˱˯ˤ˫˾ 
ˡ˟˥ˬ˺˫  ˧˰ ˡ˭˨˰˱ˡ˟˫ :˧ ˬ  ˟ʕ ˢ  ˭ˮ ˭ˡˤ˯˴ˬ˭˰˱  ˧ˬ  ʕ˲ ˣˤ˯˥˧ˡ˟˽˱˰  ˾˦ ˟ˢ˯˾˦ˬˤˬ˧ ,˾ 
˭  ˬ ˭˩˟˦˺ˡ˟ˤ  ˱ ˟ˬ˱˧ˠ˟˩˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˻ˬ˭  ʕ ˣˤ˨˰˱ˡ˧  ʕ  ˧ ˧˫ˤˤ  ˱ ˰ˮ˭˰˭ˠˬ˭˰˱˻ 
˰˟˫˭˭˶˧˸ˤˬ˧  ˾(˱ ˭˪˻˩  ˭ˮ ˯  ˧˧ ˰ˮ˭˪˻˦˭ˡ˟ˬ˧  ˧x ˪  ˾ˬ ˟˯˲˥ˬ˺  ˴˰ ˱ˤ )ˬ.

ˎˏˇˋ˄ˌ˄ˌˇ .˄ ˀ˪˟ˢ˭ˣ˟˯  ˾ ˰ˡ˭˧  ˫ ˧˰˩˪˽˶˧˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˺  ˫ ˳˧˦˧˩ -˭˴ ˧˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˧˫ 
˰ˡ˭˨˰˱ˡ˟  ˫ Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM ˧ˣˤ˟˪˻ˬ  ˭ ˮ˭ˣ˴˭ˣ˧˱ 
ˣ˪  ˾ ˬ˟˯˲˥ˬ˭  ˨  ˧ ˡˬ˲˱˯ˤˬˬˤ  ˨ ˭˱ˣˤ˪˩  ˧ ˦ˣ˟ˬ˧ ,˨  ˟ ˱˟˩˥  ʕ ˣ˪  ˾ ˭ˠ˪˧˵˭ˡ˩˧ 
˰˱ˤ  ˬ ˡˬ˲˱˯  ˧ ˠ˭˪˻ˬ˧ ,˵ ˮ˭˪˧˩˪˧ˬ˧ ,˩ ˷˩˭ ,˪ ˰ˮ˭˯˱˧ˡˬ˺  ˴ ˩˪˲ˠ˭  l  ˧ ˮ˯˭˶˧˴ 
ˮ˭˫ˤ˸ˤˬ˧ ,˨ x ˪  ˾˩ ˭˱˭˯˺  ˴s ˧ˢ˧ˤˬ  ˟˭ ˰˭ˠˤˬˬ  ˭l ˟˥ˬ .˟

ˎˏ˄ˇˋ˒˘˄ːˑˁ .ʿ ˌ˟˪˧˶˧  ʕ ˰ˡˤ˱  ˟  ˧ ˡ˭˦ˣ˲˷ˬ˭  ˨ ˰˯ˤˣ  ˺ ˮ˯˭ˡ˭˵˧˯˲ˤ˱ 
˫˭˸ˬ˺  ˨ ˭˩˧˰˪˧˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˺  ˨ ˮ˯˭˵ˤ˰ ,˰  l ˯ˤ˦˲˪˻˱˟˱  ʕ ˩˭˱˭˯˭ˢ  ˭ ˯˟˦˪˟ˢ˟˽˱˰˾ 
˭ˮ˯ˤˣˤ˪ˤˬˬ˺  ʕ˭ ˯ˢ˟ˬ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ʕ˧  ˬ ˤ˭˯ˢ˟ˬ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ʕl ˤ˸ˤ˰˱ˡ  ˟ˮ ˯  ˧˧  ˴˩ ˭ˬ˱˟˩˱ˤ 
 ˰ˮ ˭ˡˤ˯˴ˬ˭˰˱˻  ˽Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM. ˎ ˯ˤ˧˫˲˸ˤ˰˱ˡ  ˟˭ ˱ 

ˮ˯˧˫ˤˬˤˬ˧  ˾˼ ˱˭ˢ  ˭˫ ˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪  ˟˦ ˟˩˪˽˶˟˽˱˰  ˾l  ˱ ˭ ,˫ ˶ ˱  ˭s ˯˾˦ˤ˭˱˱˟˪˩˧ˡ˟˽˸˧˨ 
 ˧ˠ˟˩˱ˤ˯˧˵˧ˣˬ˺  ˨˼˳˳ˤ˩˱ ,˺  ˟˱˟˩˥  ʕ˦˟˸˧˱  ˟˭  ˱˦˟ˢ˯˾˦ˬ˾˽˸˧  ˴ˡˤ˸ˤ˰˱  l˧ 

ˮ˭ˣˣˤ˯˥˟ˬ˧  ʕ˶˧˰˱˭˱  ˺ˡ˭˦ˣ˲˴  ˟˰˱˟ˬ˭ˡ˾˱˰  ˾ˡ˭˦˫˭˥ˬ˺˫  ˧ˠˤ  ˦˲˸ˤ˯ˠ  ˟ˣ˪˾ 
˼˰˱ˤ˱˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ˴˴ ˟˯˟˩˱ˤ˯˧˰˱˧  ˩˭ ˱ˣˤ˪˩ .˧

ll trattamento ACTIVE può indurre variazioni cromatiche e di 
brillantezza sui materiali, più sensibili sui colori scuri.

ACTIVE treatment can induce variations of colours and bright-
ness on the material, more noticeable on dark colours.

Die ACTIVE  Behandlung kann Farb- und Glanzabweichungen 
auf den Materialien zur Folge haben. Bei dunklen Farben sind 
diese leichter bemerkbar.

Le traitement ACTIVE peut induire de variations de couleur et 
de luminosité sur les matériaux, le plus sensible sur les couleurs 
foncées.

ˎ˭˩˯˺˱˧  ʕ Active Clean Air & Antibacterial CeramicTM ˫˭˥ˤ˱ 
ˮ˯˧ˣ˟ˡ˟˱  ˻˯˟˦˪˧˶ˬ˺  ʕ˭˱˱ˤˬ˩  ˧  ˧ˠ˪ˤ˰  ˩˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˟ ,˫ ˭˰˭ˠˤˬˬ˭ 
˦˟˫ˤ˱ˬ˺  ˫l  ˱ ˤ˫ˬ˺  ˴˵ ˡˤ˱˭ˡ˺  ˴˯ ˤ˷ˤˬ˧˾ .˴

www.active-ceramic.com





CoDeS AND SIZeS / ARTIKeLNR. UND FoRMATe / CoDeS eT FoRMATS / ˉˍ˃Ы ̌  ˓ ˍˏˋʿˑЫ
CoDICI e FoRMATI

AN ANTICATo /
Antiqued / Antik / 
Antique / ː ˼˳˳ˤ˩˱˭˫ ˧˰˩˲˰˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭ˢ˭ ˰˱˟˯ˤˬ˧˾

ReTTIFICATo MoNoCALIBRo /
Rectiied single-calibre/ Rektiiziert einkalibrig / 
Rectiié monocalibre/ ˇ˰ˮ˯˟ˡ˪ˤˬˬ˭ˤ ˧ ˫˭ˬ˭˩˟˪˧ˠ˯

SPeSSoRe /
 Thickness: / Dicke: / 
épaisseur: / T˭˪˸˧ˬ˟

10 mm

RoveRe ABBAZIA

RoveRe ANTICo

RoveRe BIANCo

RoveRe BIANCo

RoveRe BIoNDo

RoveRe BIoNDo

RoveRe BRICCoLA

RoveRe CeNeRe

RoveRe CHIARo

RoveRe CILIeGIo

RoveRe CoRDA

RoveRe CoRDA

RoveRe CoUNTRY

RoveRe DeCAPè

RoveRe GRIGIo

RoveRe GRIGIo

RoveRe IMPeRo

RoveRe MoKA

RoveRe MoKA

RoveRe MoRo

RoveRe NATURALe

RoveRe NATURALe

RoveRe NeRo

RoveRe NoCe

RoveRe PRoveNZALe

RoveRe ReALe

RoveRe SABBIA

RoveRe SCURo

RoveRe TUNDRA

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN
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120x30
48”x12”

10 mm

120x20
48”x8”

10 mm

120x15
48”x6”

PAR22364

PAR22334

PAR22342

PAR22342AC

PAR22322

PAR22322AC

-

PAR22321

PAR22336

-

-

-

PAR22335

PAR22335AC

-

PAR22323

PAR22323AC

-

PAR22365

PAR22365AC

PAR22320

-

-

-

-

-

PAR15364

PAR15334

PAR15342

PAR15342AC

PAR15322

PAR15322AC

-

PAR15321

PAR15336

-

-

-

PAR15335

PAR15335AC

-

PAR15323

PAR15323AC

-

PAR15365

PAR15365AC

PAR15320

-

-

-

-

-

PAR11364

PAR11334

PAR11342

PAR11342AC

PAR11322

PAR11322AC

-

PAR11321

PAR11336

-

-

-

PAR11335

PAR11335AC

-

PAR11323

PAR11323AC

-

PAR11365

PAR11365AC

PAR11320

-

-

-

-

-

10 mm

60x10
24”x4”

-

-

-

-

-

-

PAR30425

PAR30397

-

-

PAR30379

PAR30379AC

PAR30426

PAR30389

-

-

PAR30386

PAR30323

-

PAR30398

-

-

-

PAR30395

PAR30424

PAR30387

PAR30396

PAR30388

PAR30380

10 mm

90x22,5
36”x9”

-

-

-

-

-

-

PAR20425

PAR20397

-

-

PAR20379

PAR20379AC

PAR20426

PAR20389

-

-

PAR20386

PAR20323

-

PAR20398

-

-

-

PAR20395

PAR20424

PAR20387

PAR20396

PAR20388

PAR20380

10 mm

90x15
36”x6”

-

-

-

-

-

-

PAR115425

PAR115397

-

-

PAR115379

PAR115379AC

PAR115426

PAR115389

-

-

PAR115386

PAR115323

-

PAR115398

-

-

-

PAR115395

PAR115424

PAR115387

PAR115396

PAR115388

PAR115380

10 mm

90x11
36”x41/2”

-

-

-

-

-

-

PAR10425

PAR10397

-

-

PAR10379

-

PAR10426

PAR10389

-

-

PAR10386

PAR10323

-

PAR10398

-

-

-

PAR10395

PAR10424

PAR10387

PAR10396

PAR10388

PAR10380

10 mm



PeZZI SPeCIALI
TRIMS / FoRMTeILe / PIèCeS SPéCIALeS / ːˎ˄ЦˇʿˊьˌьІ˄  Эˊ˄ˋ˄ˌˑьI

BATTISCoPA

60x9 cm
24”x33/5”

90x9 cm
36”x 33/5” 

GRADoNe 
CoSTA ReTTA

45x34 cm
173/4”x 131/2”

90x34 cm
36”x 131/2”

120x34 cm
48”x 131/2” 

90x34 cm
36”x 131/2”

120x34 cm
48”x 131/2” 

45x34 cm
173/4”x 131/2”

ANGoLARe 
CoSTA ReTTA



BATTISCoPA / 
BULLNoSe /
STeHSoCKeL / 
PLINTHe /
ˎˊˇˌˑ˒ː

90x9
(36”x 33/5”)

RoveRe ABBAZIA
RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIANCo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe NATURALe
RoveRe NeRo

BA90364T
BA90334T
BA90342T
BA90322T
BA90321T
BA90336T
BA90335T
BA90323T
BA90365T
BA90320T

60x9
(24”x 33/5”)

RoveRe BRICCoLA
RoveRe CeNeRe
RoveRe CoRDA
RoveRe CoUNTRY
RoveRe DeCAPè
RoveRe IMPeRo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe MoRo
RoveRe NoCe
RoveRe PRoveNZALe
RoveRe ReALe
RoveRe SABBIA
RoveRe SCURo
RoveRe TUNDRA

BA9425T
BA9397T
BA9379T
BA9426T
BA9389T
BA9386T
BA9323T
BA9398T
BA9395T
BA9424T
BA9387T
BA9396T
BA9388T
BA9380T

GRADoNe 
CoSTA ReTTA / 
CoSTA ReTTA 
STeP TReAD /
STUFe CoSTA ReTTA / 
NeZ De MARCHe 
CoSTA ReTTA / 
ːˑ˒ˎ˄ˌь CosTA reTTA

120x34
(48”x 131/2”)

RoveRe BRICCoLA
RoveRe CeNeRe
RoveRe CoRDA
RoveRe CoUNTRY
RoveRe DeCAPè
RoveRe IMPeRo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe MoRo
RoveRe NoCe
RoveRe PRoveNZALe
RoveRe ReALe
RoveRe SABBIA
RoveRe SCURo
RoveRe TUNDRA

PGRA12425
PGRA12397
PGRA12379
PGRA12426
PGRA12389
PGRA12386
PGRA12323
PGRA12398
PGRA12395
PGRA12424
PGRA12387
PGRA12396
PGRA12388
PGRA12380

90x34
(36”x 131/2”)

RoveRe ABBAZIA
RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIANCo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe NATURALe
RoveRe NeRo

PGRA90364
PGRA90334
PGRA90342
PGRA90322
PGRA90321
PGRA90336
PGRA90335
PGRA90323
PGRA90365
PGRA90320

45X34
(173/4”x 131/2”)

RoveRe ABBAZIA
RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIANCo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe NATURALe
RoveRe NeRo

PGRA45364
PGRA45334
PGRA45342
PGRA45322
PGRA45321
PGRA45336
PGRA45335
PGRA45323
PGRA45365
PGRA45320

ANGoLARe 
CoSTA ReTTA /
CoSTA ReTTA 
STeP TReAD 
CoRNeR / 
eCKeSTUFe 
CoSTA ReTTA /  
NeZ De MARCHe 
CoSTA ReTTA 
AveC ANGLe /
˒гˊˍˁʿ  ˞ː ˑ˒ˎ˄ˌь 
CosTA reTTA 

120x34
(48”x 131/2”)

RoveRe BRICCoLA
RoveRe CeNeRe
RoveRe CoRDA
RoveRe CoUNTRY
RoveRe DeCAPè
RoveRe IMPeRo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe MoRo
RoveRe NoCe
RoveRe PRoveNZALe
RoveRe ReALe
RoveRe SABBIA
RoveRe SCURo
RoveRe TUNDRA

PRAA12425
PRAA12397
PRAA12379
PRAA12426
PRAA12389
PRAA12386
PRAA12323
PRAA12398
PRAA12395
PRAA12424
PRAA12387
PRAA12396
PRAA12388
PRAA12380

90x34
(36”x 131/2”)

RoveRe ABBAZIA
RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIANCo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe NATURALe
RoveRe NeRo

PRAA90364
PRAA90334
PRAA90342
PRAA90322
PRAA90321
PRAA90336
PRAA90335
PRAA90323
PRAA90365
PRAA90320

45X34
(173/4”x 131/2”)

RoveRe ABBAZIA
RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIANCo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe MoKA
RoveRe NATURALe
RoveRe NeRo

PRAA45364
PRAA45334
PRAA45342
PRAA45322
PRAA45321
PRAA45336
PRAA45335
PRAA45323
PRAA45365
PRAA45320

CoDeS AND SIZeS / ARTIKeLNR. UND FoRMATe / CoDeS eT FoRMATS / ˉˍ˃Ы ̌  ˓ ˍˏˋʿˑЫ
CoDICI e FoRMATI



30X30 cm  12”x 12”
MINI DoMINo

Disponibile in tutti colori della serie/
Available in all the colours of the collection/
verfügbar in allen Farben der Serie/
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs de la série /
˃˭˰˱˲ˮˬ˭ ˡ˭ ˡ˰ˤ˴ ˵ˡˤ˱˟˴ ˰ˤ˯˧˧

Disponibile in tutti colori della serie/
Available in all the colours of the collection/
verfügbar in allen Farben der Serie/
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs de la série /
˃˭˰˱˲ˮˬ˭ ˡ˭ ˡ˰ˤ˴ ˵ˡˤ˱˟˴ ˰ˤ˯˧˧

30X30 cm  12”x 12”
CLASSIC

Disponibile in tutti colori della serie/
Available in all the colours of the collection/
verfügbar in allen Farben der Serie/
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs de la série /
˃˭˰˱˲ˮˬ˭ ˡ˭ ˡ˰ˤ˴ ˵ˡˤ˱˟˴ ˰ˤ˯˧˧

DoMINo
30X30 cm  12“x 12”

RoveRe ANTICo
RoveRe BIoNDo
RoveRe CILIeGIo
RoveRe MoKA

MULTILAMA MIX 1
30X15 cm  12“x6”

RoveRe CHIARo
RoveRe GRIGIo
RoveRe NeRo

MULTILAMA MIX 2
30X15 cm  12“x6”

Disponibile in tutti colori della serie/
Available in all the colours of the collection/
verfügbar in allen Farben der Serie/
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs de la série /
˃˭˰˱˲ˮˬ˭ ˡ˭ ˡ˰ˤ˴ ˵ˡˤ˱˟˴ ˰ˤ˯˧˧

MULTILAMA
30X15 cm  12”x6”

MAXILAMA
90X22,5 cm   36“x9”

ROVERE ABBAZIA

ROVERE ANTICO

ROVERE BIANCO

ROVERE BIONDO

ROVERE CHIARO

ROVERE CILIEGIO

ROVERE GRIGIO

ROVERE MOKA

ROVERE NATURALE

ROVERE NERO

MoSAICI 
MoSAICS / MoSAIKeN / MoSAÏQUeS / ˋˍˆʿˇˉˇ



CoDeS AND SIZeS / ARTIKeLNR. UND FoRMATe / CoDeS eT FoRMATS / ˉˍ˃Ы ̌  ˓ ˍˏˋʿˑЫ
CoDICI e FoRMATI

30x15
(12”x6”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

90x22,5
(36”x9”)

30x15
(12”x6”)

30x15
(12”x6”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

MULTILAMA RoveRe ABBAZIA LAM15364
MULTILAMA RoveRe ANTICo LAM15334
MULTILAMA RoveRe BIANCo LAM15342
MULTILAMA RoveRe BIoNDo LAM15322
MULTILAMA RoveRe BRICCoLA LAM15425
MULTILAMA RoveRe CeNeRe LAM15397
MULTILAMA RoveRe CHIARo LAM15321
MULTILAMA RoveRe CILIeGIo LAM15336
MULTILAMA RoveRe CoRDA LAM15379
MULTILAMA RoveRe CoUNTRY LAM15426
MULTILAMA RoveRe DeCAPè LAM15389
MULTILAMA RoveRe GRIGIo LAM15335
MULTILAMA RoveRe IMPeRo LAM15386
MULTILAMA RoveRe MoKA LAM15323
MULTILAMA RoveRe MoRo LAM15398
MULTILAMA RoveRe NATURALe LAM15365
MULTILAMA RoveRe NeRo LAM15320
MULTILAMA RoveRe NoCe LAM15395
MULTILAMA RoveRe PRoveNZALe LAM15424
MULTILAMA RoveRe ReALe LAM15387
MULTILAMA RoveRe SABBIA LAM15396
MULTILAMA RoveRe SCURo LAM15388
MULTILAMA RoveRe TUNDRA LAM15380

MULTILAMA MIX 1
RoveRe BIoNDo/MoKA/ANTICo/CILIeGIo LAM15MIX1

MULTILAMA MIX 2
RoveRe CHIARo/NeRo/GRIGIo LAM15MIX2

MINI DoMINo RoveRe ABBAZIA DOMM364
MINI DoMINo RoveRe ANTICo DOMM334
MINI DoMINo RoveRe BIANCo DOMM342
MINI DoMINo RoveRe BIoNDo DOMM322
MINI DoMINo RoveRe BRICCoLA DOMM425
MINI DoMINo RoveRe CeNeRe DOMM397
MINI DoMINo RoveRe CHIARo DOMM321
MINI DoMINo RoveRe CILIeGIo DOMM336
MINI DoMINo RoveRe CoRDA DOMM379
MINI DoMINo RoveRe CoUNTRY DOMM426
MINI DoMINo RoveRe DeCAPè DOMM389
MINI DoMINo RoveRe GRIGIo DOMM335
MINI DoMINo RoveRe IMPeRo DOMM386
MINI DoMINo RoveRe MoKA DOMM323
MINI DoMINo RoveRe MoRo DOMM398
MINI DoMINo RoveRe NATURALe DOMM365
MINI DoMINo RoveRe NeRo DOMM320
MINI DoMINo RoveRe NoCe DOMM395
MINI DoMINo RoveRe PRoveNZALe DOMM424
MINI DoMINo RoveRe ReALe DOMM387
MINI DoMINo RoveRe SABBIA DOMM396
MINI DoMINo RoveRe SCURo DOMM388
MINI DoMINo RoveRe TUNDRA DOMM380

CLASSIC RoveRe ABBAZIA MC364
CLASSIC RoveRe ANTICo MC334
CLASSIC RoveRe BIANCo MC342
CLASSIC RoveRe BIoNDo MC322
CLASSIC RoveRe BRICCoLA MC425
CLASSIC RoveRe CeNeRe MC397
CLASSIC RoveRe CHIARo MC321
CLASSIC RoveRe CILIeGIo MC336
CLASSIC RoveRe CoRDA MC379
CLASSIC RoveRe CoUNTRY MC426
CLASSIC RoveRe DeCAPè MC389
CLASSIC RoveRe GRIGIo MC335
CLASSIC RoveRe IMPeRo MC386

CLASSIC RoveRe MoKA MC323
CLASSIC RoveRe MoRo MC398
CLASSIC RoveRe NATURALe MC365
CLASSIC RoveRe NeRo MC320
CLASSIC RoveRe NoCe MC395
CLASSIC RoveRe PRoveNZALe MC424
CLASSIC RoveRe ReALe MC387
CLASSIC RoveRe SABBIA MC396
CLASSIC RoveRe SCURo MC388
CLASSIC RoveRe TUNDRA MC380

DoMINo RoveRe ABBAZIA DOM364
DoMINo RoveRe ANTICo DOM334
DoMINo RoveRe BIANCo DOM342
DoMINo RoveRe BIoNDo DOM322
DoMINo RoveRe BRICCoLA DOM425
DoMINo RoveRe CeNeRe DOM397
DoMINo RoveRe CHIARo DOM321
DoMINo RoveRe CILIeGIo DOM336
DoMINo RoveRe CoRDA DOM379
DoMINo RoveRe CoUNTRY DOM426
DoMINo RoveRe DeCAPè DOM389
DoMINo RoveRe GRIGIo DOM335
DoMINo RoveRe IMPeRo DOM386
DoMINo RoveRe MoKA DOM323
DoMINo RoveRe MoRo DOM398
DoMINo RoveRe NATURALe DOM365
DoMINo RoveRe NeRo DOM320
DoMINo RoveRe NoCe DOM395
DoMINo RoveRe PRoveNZALe DOM424
DoMINo RoveRe ReALe DOM387
DoMINo RoveRe SABBIA DOM396
DoMINo RoveRe SCURo DOM388
DoMINo RoveRe TUNDRA DOM380

MAXILAMA RoveRe ABBAZIA LAM22364
MAXILAMA RoveRe ANTICo LAM22334
MAXILAMA RoveRe BIANCo LAM22342
MAXILAMA RoveRe BIoNDo LAM22322
MAXILAMA RoveRe CHIARo LAM22321
MAXILAMA RoveRe CILIeGIo LAM22336
MAXILAMA RoveRe GRIGIo LAM22335
MAXILAMA RoveRe MoKA LAM22323
MAXILAMA RoveRe NATURALe LAM22365
MAXILAMA RoveRe NeRo LAM22320



TeCHNICAL FeATUReS / TeCHNISCHe eIGeNSCHAFTeN / CARACTéRISTIQUeS TeCHNIQUeS / ˄хˌˇч˄ːˉˇ  ˄хʿˏʿˉˑ˄ˏˇːˑˇˉˇ
CARATTeRISTICHe TeCNICHe

CLASSIFICAZIoNe SeCoNDo NoRMe CeN e ISo GRUPPo B1a eN 14411 ALL.G e ISo 13006 ALL.G / CLASSIFICATIoN IN ACCoRDANCe wITH CeN AND ISo STANDARDS B1a eN 14411 eNCLoSeD G 
AND ISo 13006 eNCL. G / KLASSIFIZIeRUNG GeMäß CeN UND ISo NoRMeN GRUPPe B1a eN 14411 ANL. G UND ISo 13006 ANL.G / CLASSIFICATIoN SeLoN LeS NoRMeS CeN eT ISo GRoUPe B1a 
eN 14411 P.J.G eT ISo 13006 P.J.G / ˉˊʿːːˇ˓ˇˉʿЦˇ˞ ˁ ːˍˍˑˁ˄ˑːˑˁˇˇ ː ːˑʿˌ˃ʿˏˑʿˋˇ CeN ˇ Iso B1a eN 14411 ˁˊˍж˄ˌˌЫх г ˇ Iso 13006 ˁˊˍж˄ˌˌЫх г

STANDARDS ANSI/ASTM DISPoNIBILI A RICHIeSTA / 
ANSI/ASTM STANDARDS AvAILABLe oN DeMAND / 
ANSI/ASTM STANDARDS veRFüGBARe AUF ANFRAGe / 
ANSI/ASTM STANDARDS DISPoNIBLeS SUR DeMANDe / 
ANsI/AsTM sTANdArds ˎˏ˄˃ˍːˑʿˁˊ˞˄ˑː˞ ˎˍ ˆʿˎˏˍː˒

* veDI TABeLLA SAFe SYSTeM / 
See SAFe SYSTeM TABLe / 
SIeHe TABeLLe SAFe SYSTeM / 
voIR TABLeAU SAFe SYSTeM / 
ːˑˏ./ sAfe sysTeM

RICHIeSTI 100 CICLI DI GeLo-DISGeLo / ReQUeSTeD 100 
FReeZe-THAw CYCLeS / 100 GeFRIeR-AUFTAUZYKLeN 
ANGeFRAGT / DeMANDée 100 CYCLeS De GeL-DéGeL / 
ˑˏ˄ˀ˒˄ˑː˞ 100 Цˇˉˊˍˁ ˆʿˋˍˏʿжˇˁʿˌˇ˞

PRoPRIeTA’ CHIMICo – FISICHe /
CHeMICAL / PHYSICAL PRoPeRTIeS / 
CHeMISCH PHYSISCHe eIGeNSCHAFTeN / 
PRoPRIéTéS CHIMICo – PHYSIQUeS /
ːˁˍˈːˑˁʿ хˇˋˇч˄ːˉˇˋˇ լ ˓ˇˆˇч˄ːˉˇˋˇ

NoRMA / 
ReGULATIoN /
NoRMeN / 
NoRMe /
ˌˍˏˋʿ

vALoRI MeDI ARIoSTeA / 
ARIoSTeA AveRAGe vALUeS / 
ARIoSTeA DURCHSCHNITTSweRTe / 
vALeURS MoYeNNeS ARIoSTeA /
ːˏ˄˃ˌˇ˄ ˆˌʿч˄ˌˇ˞N ArIosTeA

vALoRe PReSCRITTo / 
ReQUIReD vALUe / 
voRGeSCHRIeBeNeR weRT /
vALUeR PReSCRITe /
ˎˏ˄˃˒ːˋˍˑˏ˄ˌˌЫ˄ ˆˌʿч˄ˌˇ˞

ASSoRBIMeNTo D’ACQUA
wATeR ABSoRPTIoN / wASSeRAUFNAHMe / 
ABSoRPTIoN D’eAU / ˁˍ˃ˍˎˍгˊˍ˘˄ˌˇ˄

ISO 10545-3

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-6

ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-9

DIN 51094

ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-12

± 0,1% 
LUNGHeZZA e LARGHeZZA / LeNGHT AND wIDTH / LäNGe UND 
BReITe / LoNGUeUR eT LARGeUR / ˃ˊˇˌʿ ˇ ˗ˇˏˇˌʿ

± 0,6% max 
LUNGHeZZA e LARGHeZZA / LeNGHT AND wIDTH / LäNGe UND 
BReITe / LoNGUeUR eT LARGeUR / ˃ˊˇˌʿ ˇ ˗ˇˏˇˌʿ

± 0,1%
ReTTILINeITA’ SPIGoLI / LINeARITY / KANTeNGeRADHeIT / 
ReCTITUDe DeS ARÊTeS / ч˄ːˑˌˍːˑь ˍːˑˏЫх ˉˏʿ˄ˁ

± 0,5% max 
ReTTILINeITA’ SPIGoLI / LINeARITY / KANTeNGeRADHeIT / 
ReCTITUDe DeS ARÊTeS / ч˄ːˑˌˍːˑь ˍːˑˏЫх ˉˏʿ˄ˁ

± 0,1% 
oRToGoNALITA’ / weDGING / ReCHTwINKLIGKeIT / 
oRTHoGoNALITé / ˍˏˑˍгˍˌʿˊьˌˍːˑˇ

± 0,6% max 
oRToGoNALITA’ / weDGING / ReCHTwINKLIGKeIT / 
oRTHoGoNALITé / ˍˏˑˍгˍˌʿˊьˌˍːˑˇ

± 0,2% 
PLANARITA’ /  wARPAGe / eBeNFLäCHIGKeIT / 
PLANéITé / ˎˊˍːˉˍːˑˌˍːˑˇ

± 0,5% max 
PLANARITA’ /  wARPAGe / eBeNFLäCHIGKeIT / 
PLANéITé / ˎˊˍːˉˍːˑˌˍːˑˇ

MeToDo DI PRovA DISPoNIBILe / TeSTING MeTHoD AvAILABLe/ 
veRFüGBAReS PRüFveRFAHReN/ MéTHoDe D’eSSAI 
DISPoNIBLe / ˇˋ˄˄ˑː˞ ˋ˄ˑˍ˃ˇˉʿ ˇːˎЫˑʿˌˇˈ

MeToDo DI PRovA DISPoNIBILe / TeSTING MeTHoD AvAILABLe/ 
veRFüGBAReS PRüFveRFAHReN/ MéTHoDe D’eSSAI 
DISPoNIBLe / ˇˋ˄˄ˑː˞ ˋ˄ˑˍ˃ˇˉʿ ˇːˎЫˑʿˌˇˈ

MeToDo DI PRovA DISPoNIBILe / TeSTING MeTHoD AvAILABLe/ 
veRFüGBAReS PRüFveRFAHReN/ MéTHoDe D’eSSAI 
DISPoNIBLe / ˇˋ˄˄ˑː˞ ˋ˄ˑˍ˃ˇˉʿ ˇːˎЫˑʿˌˇˈ

± 5%
SPeSSoRe / THICKNeSS / STäRKe / ePAISSeUR / Tˍˊ˘ˇˌʿ

± 5% max 
SPeSSoRe / THICKNeSS / STäRKe / ePAISSeUR / Tˍˊ˘ˇˌʿ

0,02% - 0,04%≤ 0,5 %

UBmin

max 175 mm3

ReSISTeNTe / ReSISTANT / 
BeSTäNDIG / ReSISTANT / ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁ

ReSISTeNTe / ReSISTANT / 
BeSTäNDIG / ReSISTANT / ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁ

SUP. INALTeRATA / UNAFFeCTeD SURFACe / 
oBeRFLäCHe UNveRäNDeRT / SURFACe INALTeRee / 
ˎˍˁ˄ˏхˌˍːˑˏ ˀ˄ˆ ˇˆˋ˄ˌ˄ˌˇˈ

CLASSe 5 / CLASS 5 / KLASSe 5 / 
CLASSe 5 / ˉˊʿːː - 5

50 N/mm²

130 mm3

≥ 35 N/mm²

6,2X10-6   °C-1

DIMeNSIoNI
SIZeS / ABMeSSUNGeN / 
DIMeNSIoNS / ˓ˍˏˋʿˑЫ

ReSISTeNZA AI PRoDoTTI CHIMICI
ReSISTANCe To CHeMICAL PRoDUCTS / 
CHeMIKALIeNBeSTäNDIGKeIT /ReSISTANCe AUX 
PRoDUITS CHIMIQUeS / хˇˋˇч˄ːˉʿ˞ ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь

ReSISTeNZA ALL’ABRASIoNe PRoFoNDA /
DeeP ABRASIoN ReSISTANCe / 
TIeFveRSCHLeISSBeSTäNDIGKeIT / 
ReSISTANCe A L’ABRASIoN PRoFoNDe / 
ˇˆˌˍːˍ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь

ReSISTeNZA ALLe MACCHIe
STAIN ReSISTANCe / FLeCKeNBeSTäNDIGKeIT 
/ ReSISTANCe AUX TACHeS / ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь ˉ 
ˎ˞ˑˌˍˍˀˏʿˆˍˁʿˌˇ˝

MoDULo DI RoTTURA (R)
MoDULS oF RUPTURe (R) / BRUCHMoDUL (R) / 
MoDULe De RUPTURe (R ) / ˎˏˍчˌˍːˑь ˌʿ ˇˆгˇˀ

ReSISTeNZA SBALZI TeRMICI
ReSISTANCe To THeRMAL SHoCKS / 
TeMPeRATURweCHSeLBeSTäNDIGKeIT / ReSISTANCe 
AUX eCARTS De TeMPeRATURe / ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь  ˉ 
ˏ˄ˆˉˇˋ ˎ˄ˏ˄ˎʿ˃ʿˋ ˑ˄ˋˎ˄ˏʿˑ˒ˏ

ReSISTeNZA CoLoRI ALLA LUCe
ReSISTANCe To LIGHT/LICHTBeSTäNDIGKeIT DeR 
FARBeN/ReSISTANCe DeS CoULeURS A LA LUMIeRe / 
˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь Цˁ˄ˑʿ ˉ ˁЫгˍˏʿˌˇ˝

DILATAZIoNe TeRMICA LINeARe
CoeFFICIeNT oF LINeAR THeRMAL eXPANSIoN / 
LINeAReR wäRMeAUSDeHNUNGSKoeFFIZIeNT / 
DILATATIoN THeRMIQUe LINeAIRe / ˉˍЭ˓˓ˇЦˇ˄ˌˑ 
ˑ˄ˎˊˍˁˍгˍ ˏʿː˗ˇˏ˄ˌˇ˞

ReSISTeNZA AL GeLo / FRoST ReSISTANCe / 
FRoSTBeSTäNDIGKeIT / ReSISTANCe AU GeL /
ˋˍˏˍˆˍ˒ːˑˍˈчˇˁˍːˑь 

95% MIN. eSeNTe DA DIFeTTI /  MIN. 95% DeFeCT FRee 
/ MINDeSTeNS ZU 95% FeHLeRFReI / 95% MIN. SANS 
DéFAUTS / ˋˇˌ. 95% ˀ˄ˆ ˃˄˓˄ˉˑˍˁ

CoNFoRMe / CoNFoRMS / KoNFoRM / 
CoNFoRMe / ːˍˍˑˁ˄ˑːˑˁ˒˄ˑ 

CoNFoRMe / CoNFoRMS / KoNFoRM / 
CoNFoRMe / ːˍˍˑˁ˄ˑːˑˁ˒˄ˑ 

ASPeTTo / APPeARANCe / 
AUSSeHeN / ASPeCT / ʿːˎ˄ˉˑ

DIN 51130/51097
CoeFFICIeNTe DI ATTRITo /FRICTIoN CoeFFICIeNT / 
ReIBUNGSKoeFFIZIeNT / CoeFFICIeNT De FRICTIoN 
/ ːˍˎˏˍˑˇˁˊ˞˄ˋˍːˑь ːˉˍˊьж˄ˌˇ˝

*



Tˍˊ˘ˇˌʿ

PACKING AND weIGHTS / veRPACKUNG UND GewICHT / eMBALLAGeS eT PoIDS / ˒ˎʿˉˍˁˉ  ʿ̌  ˁ ˄ː
IMBALLAGGI e PeSI

FoRMATI
SIZeS
FoRMATe
FoRMAT
˓ˍˏˋʿˑьI

PeZZI SCAToLA
PIeCeS BoX
STüCKe KARToN
PIèCeS BoÎTe
˗ˑ˒ˉ ˁ ˉˍˏˍˀˉ˄

MQ. SCAToLA
SQ. MT. BoX
QM. KARToN
m2 BoÎTe
ˋ.ˉˁ. ˁ ˉˍˏˍˀˉ˄

PeSo SCAToLA
weIGHT BoX
GewICHT KARToN
PoIDS BoÎTe
ˁ˄ː ˉˍˏˍˀˉˇ KG

PeSo MQ.
SQ. MT. weIGHT 
QM. GewICHT 
PoIDS m2

ˁ˄ː ˋ.ˉˁ. KG

SCAToLe PALLeT
BoX PALLeT
KARToN PALeTTe
BoÎTe PALeTTe
ˉˍˏˍˀˍˉ ˁ ˎʿˊˊ˄ˑ˄ 

MQ. PALLeT
SQ. MT. PALLeT
QM. PALeTTe
m2 PALeTTe
ˋ.ˉˁ. ˁ ˎʿˊˊ˄ˑ˄

PeSo PALLeT
weIGHT PALLeT
GewICHT PALeTTe 
PoIDS PALeTTe
ˁ˄ː ˎʿˊˊ˄ˑʿ KG

120 x 30

120 x 15

120x 20

60 x 10

90 x 22,5

90 x 15

90 x 11

3

6

4

15

6

9

11

1,08

1,08

0,96

0,9

1,215

1,215

1,089

24,17

24,17

21,485

20,14

27,27

27,24

24,42

22,38

22,38

22,38

22,38

22,42

22,42

22,42

32

36

36

40

36

36

40

34,56

38,88

34,56

36,00

43,74

43,74

43,56

793,45

890,14

793,45

825,68

1000,65

1000,65

996,62

Classic

Mini Domino

Domino

Multilama
Multilama mix 1
Multilama mix 2

Maxilama

30 x 30

30 x 30

30 x 15

30 x 30

90 x 22,5

11

11

8

11

6

0,99

0,99

0,36

0,99

1,215

17,60

10,45

7,52

17,13

25,8

17,3 30 29,7 507,8

MoSAICI / MoSAICS / MoSAIKeN / MoSAÏQUeS / ˋˍˆʿˇˉˇ

Battiscopa

Gradone 
costa retta

Angolare 
costa retta

90 x 34  

90 x 35

120 x 34

120 x 34

45 x 34

45 x 34

90 x 9

60 x 9

1

1

1

1

4

2

6

10

0,9 LIN. MT.

0,9 LIN. MT.

1,2 LIN. MT.

1,2 LIN. MT.

1,8 LIN. MT.

0,9 LIN. MT.

5,4 LIN. MT.

6,0 LIN. MT.

9,3

10,30

13,50

14,50

18,8

10,40

12,60

12

PeZZI SPeCIALI / TRIMS / FoRMTeILe / PIèCeS SPéCIALeS / ːˎ˄ЦˇʿˊьˌьІ˄ Эˊ˄ˋ˄ˌˑьI



1

3

2

1 1 133 32 22 2

* Posare con una fuga di 2 mm / Install the material with 2 mm of 
joint / Legen das Material mit 2 mm der Fuge an / Poser le matériel 
avec un joint de 2 mm. / ˰˱ˤ˪˧˱  ˻˫ ˟˱ˤ˯˧˟  ˪˰  ˭˷ ˡ˭  ˫l  2 ˫ .˫

1 - 90x15 ant. 100%

1 - 90x11 ant. 100%

1 - 90x11 ant. 16,30%
2 - 90x15 ant. 66,90% 
3 - 90x22,5 ant. 16,80%

1 - 90x11 ant. 20,70%
2 - 90x15 ant. 37,20% 
3 - 90x22,5 ant. 42,10%

1 - 90x15 ant. 100% * 

1 - 90x15 ant. 100% * 

1 - 120x15 ant. 100%

1 - 120x15 ant. 100%
1 - 120x20 ant. 100% 

1 - 120x15 ant. 16,70%
2 - 120x20 ant. 66,60% 
3 - 120x30 ant. 16,70%

1 - 120x15 ant. 24,20%
2 - 120x20 ant. 35,70% 
3 - 120x30 ant. 40,10%

1 - 120x20 ant. 100% *

1 - 120x20 ant. 100% *

SPINA 3

CASSeRo DIAGoNALe

SPINA 1

SPA 3

FRANCeSe

GARDeN

GARDeN DIAGoNALe

1

2

1

1

1 - 90x11 ant. 22,90%
2 - 90x15 ant. 30,80% 
3 - 90x22,5 ant. 46,30%

1 - 90x15 ant. 40%
2 - 90x22,5 ant. 60%

1 - 90x11 ant. 32,80%
2 - 90x22,5 ant. 67,20% 
1 - 90x11 ant. 42,30%
2 - 90x15 ant. 57,70% 

1 - 90x11 ant. 22,90%
2 - 90x15 ant. 30,80% 
3 - 90x22,5 ant. 46,30%

1 - 120x15 ant. 23,10%
2 - 120x20 ant. 30,70% 
3 - 120x30 ant. 46,20%

1 - 120x20 ant. 40%
2 - 120x30 ant. 60% 

1 - 120x15 ant. 33,40%
2 - 120x30 ant. 66,60% 
1 - 120x15 ant. 42,90%
2 - 120x20 ant. 57,10% 

1 - 120x15 ant. 23,10%
2 - 120x20 ant. 30,70% 
3 - 120x30 ant. 46,20%

SPINA 3 SPINA 2 DIAGoNALe ToLDA 3

13 2

1

1

3 2

1

LAYING SCHeMeS / veRLeGUNGS SCHeMAS / PRoPoSITIoNS De PoSe / ˁ ʿˏˇʿˌˑЫ ˒ ˉˊʿ˃ˉˇ
SoLUZIoNI DI PoSA  



Lastre in porcellanato a tutto impasto realizzate con sistemi di multi caricamento brevettato 
a controllo computerizzato, classiicabili secondo la norma europea eN 14411, internazionali 
ISo 13006 nel gruppo B1a e “impervious tile” secondo gli standard ANSI, aventi le seguenti 
caratteristiche tecniche (valori medi) misurate presso i nostri laboratori.

Full body porcelain stoneware slabs manufactured with multi-loading patented computer 
controlled technologies, classiiable according to the european eN 14411 regulation, interna-
tional ISo 13006 in the B1a group regulation and the “impervious tile” deinition (according 
to the ANSI standards), with the following technical features (average values) obtained in our 
laboratories.

Platten aus vollgemischtem Feinsteinzeug, die mit Hilfe von patentierten, computergesteuer-
ten Mehrfachbeschichtungssystemen hergestellt werden und laut den europäischen Normen 
eN 14411 und den internationalen Normen ISo 13006, der Gruppe B1a eingeordnet sind 
und der Impervious tile laut den Standard ANSI, da sie folgende technische eigenschaften 
(Durchschnittswerte), die in unseren Labors bewertet wurden, besitzen.

Plaques en grès cérame pleine masse réalisées avec des systèmes de chargement multiple 
breveté suivant un contrôle informatisé. Classables selon la norme européenne eN 14411, 
et la norme internationale ISo 13006 dans le group B1a et Impervious tile selon le standard 
ANSI, ayant les caractéristiques techniques suivantes (valeurs moyennes), mesurées dans nos 
laboratoires. 

ˎ˭˪ˬ˭˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˺  ˨ ˩ˤ˯˟˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ˨ ˢ˯˟ˬ˧ ,˱ ˮ˯˭˧˦ˡ˭ˣ˧˫˺  ˨  ˰ ˧˰ˮ˭˪˻˦˭ˡ˟ˬ˧ˤ˫ 
ˮ˟˱ˤˬ˱˭ˡ˟ˬˬ˭  ˨ ˰˧˰˱ˤ˫˭  ˨ ˩˭˫ˮ˻˽˱ˤ˯ˬ˭ˢ  ˭ ˩˭ˬ˱˯˭˪  ˾ ˮ˭ˣ˟˶  ˧ ˰˺˯˻ .˾ 
ːˤ˯˱˧˳˧˵˧˯˭ˡ˟ˬˬ˺  ˨ - ˮ  ˭ ˬ˭˯˫˟  ˫ eN 14411, Iso 13006  ˩ ˢ˯˲ˮˮ  ʕ ˁ1 ,˟ 
 ˧ ˟˫ˤ˯˧˩˟ˬ˰˩˧  ˫ ˬ˭˯˫˟  ˫ ANsI,  ˰ ˰˭˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡ˲˽˸˧˫  ˧ ˱ˤ˴ˬ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧˫˧ 

˴˟˯˟˩˱ˤ˯˧˰˱˧˩˟˫ ,˧ ˩ ˭˱˭˯˺  ʕ˩ ˭ˬ˱˯˭˪˧˯˲˽˱˰  ˾ˬ ˟˷ˤ  ˨˪ ˟ˠ˭˯˟˱˭˯˧ˤ .˨

I colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei materiali illustrati nel presente catalogo 
sono da ritenersi puramente indicativi. La ditta Ariostea Spa si riserva di appor-
tare modiiche senza preavviso ai prodotti, declinando ogni responsabilità per 
danni diretti o indiretti da eventuali modiiche.

Colors and optical features of all the items shown in this catalogue are to be 
regarded as mere indications. Ariostea Spa keeps the right to change all the 
mentioned items without notice and declining any responsibility for direct or 
indirect damage caused from these changes.

Die Farben und die ästhetischen eigenschaften der in diesem Katalog illustrier-
ten Materiale sind als unverbindlich zu betrachten. Die Firma Ariostea Spa 
behält sich vor, änderungen an den Produkten ohne vorherige Benachrichti-
gung vorzunehmen und lehnt jegliche verantwortung, für direkte oder indirekte 
Schäden von eventuellen änderungen, ab.

Les couleurs et les caractéristiques esthétiques des matériaux illustrés dans ce 
catalogue sont à considérer comme purement indicatifs. La société Ariostea 
Spa se réserve le droit d’apporter, sans préavis, des modiications aux produits, 
et décline toute responsabilité pour dommages directs ou indirects, des éven-
tuelles modiications. 

Цˡˤ  ˱  ˧ˡˬˤ˷ˬ˧  ˨ˡ˧  x˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˭  lˮ˭˩˟˦˟ˬˬ˺  ˴  lˣ˟ˬˬ˭  ˫˩˟˱˟˪ ˢ˭ˤ 
˫˭˥ˤ  ˱ ˭˱˪˧˶˟˱˻˰  ˾ ˭  ˱ ˯ˤ˟˪˻ˬ˺  ˴ ˮ˪˧˱˭ .˩ ˉ˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧  ˾ Ariostea spa 
˭˰˱˟ˡ˪˾ˤ  ˱ ˦  ˟ ˰˭ˠ˭  ˨ ˮ˯˟ˡ  ˭ ˡˬˤ˰ˤˬ˧  ˾ ˧˦˫ˤˬˤˬ˧  ˨  l ˟˰˰˭˯˱˧˫ˤˬ˱ 
˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˭  l ˠˤ  ˦ ˮ˯ˤˣˡ˟˯˧˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˭ˢ  ˭ ˲ˡˤˣ˭˫˪ˤˬ˧ ,˾  ˧ ˬ  ʕ ˬˤ˰ˤ˱ 
ˬ  ˧ ˩˟˩˭  ˨ ˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭˰˱  ˧ ˦  ˟ ˡ˭˦˫˭˥ˬ˺  ʕ ˮ˯˾˫˺  ʕ  ˧ ˬˤˮ˯˾˫˺ˤ 
ˮ˯˭ˠ˪ˤ˫ ,˺ l ˭˦ˬ˧˩˷˧  ʕl ˰˪ˤˣ˰˱ˡ˧  ʕl ˬˤ˰ˤˬˬ˺  ˴˧ ˦˫ˤˬˤˬ˧ .˨
 

ASTM C_1028 COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION: DRY > 0.60 – WET > 0.60 
SPANISH PENDOLUM TEST ENV 12633: class 2 (test performed on Rovere Biondo and Rovere Moka)

V1 LOW
PRoDoTTo MoNoCRoMATICo
MoNoCHRoMATIC PRoDUCT
eINFARBIGeS PRoDUKT
PRoDUIT MoNoCHRoMATIQUe
ˋˍˌˍхˏˍˋˌЫ  ̍ˎˏˍ˃˒ˉˑ

V3 HIGH
PRoDoTTo CoN MARCATA vARIAZIoNe 
CRoMATICA / PRoDUCT wITH HIGH SHADe 
CHRoMATIC vARIATIoN / PRoDUKT MIT 
AUSGePRAeGTeR FARBNUANCe / PRoDUIT À 
vARIATIoN CHRoMATIQUe ACCeNTUée
ˎˏˍ˃˒ˉ  ˑ  ːːˇˊьˌˍ  ̍ˁʿˏˇʿЦˇ˄  ̍Цˁ˄ˑʿ

V4 EXTREME
PRoDoTTo CoN FoRTe vARIAZIoNe CRoMATICA
PRoDUCT wITH veRY HIGH SHADe CHRoMATIC vARIATIoN
PRoDUKT MIT STARKeR FARBNUANCe
PRoDUIT À FoRTe vARIATIoN CHRoMATIQUe
ˎˏˍ˃˒ˉ  ˑ  ːˍч˄ˌь ːˇˊьˌˍ  ̍ˁʿˏˇʿЦˇ˄  ̍Цˁ˄ˑʿ

V2 MODERATE
PRoDoTTo CoN LeGGeRA vARIAZIoNe CRoMATICA
PRoDUCT wITH LIGHT CHRoMATIC vARIATIoN
PRoDUKT MIT LeICHTeR FARBNUANCe
PRoDUIT À LéGeRe vARIATIoN CHRoMATIQUe
ˎˏˍ˃˒ˉ  ˑ  ːːˇˊьˌˍ  ̍ˁʿˏˇʿЦˇ˄  ̍Цˁ˄ˑʿ

ADDITIoNAL TeCHNICAL INFoRMATIoN / ZUSäTZLICHe TeCHNISCHe INFoRMATIoNeN / INFoRMATIoN TeCHNIQUe SUPPLéMeNTAIRe / 
˃ˍˎˍˊˌˇˑ˄ˊьˌʿ  ˞ˑ ˄хˌˇч˄ːˉʿ  ˞̌ ˌ˓ˍˏˋʿЦˇ˞

DeGRee oF CoLoUR CHANGe  / GRAD DeR FARBABweICHUNG  / DeGRe De vARIATIoN CHRoMATIQUe / ˒ˏˍˁ˄ˌь ˁ ʿˏˇʿЦˇ  ̌Цˁ˄ˑʿ

INFoRMAZIoNI TeCNICHe AGGIUNTIve

GRADo DI vARIAZIoNe CRoMATICA

RoveRe  ABBAZIA V3

RoveRe ANTICo V3

RoveRe BIANCo V2

RoveRe BIoNDo V4

RoveRe BRICCoLA V2

RoveRe CeNeRe V3

RoveRe CHIARo V3

RoveRe CILIeGIo V3

RoveRe CoRDA V3

RoveRe CoUNTRY V3

RoveRe DeCAPè V3

RoveRe MoRo V2

RoveRe GRIGIo V4

RoveRe IMPeRo V4

RoveRe MoKA V4

RoveRe NATURALe V3

RoveRe NeRo V2

RoveRe NoCe V4

RoveRe PRoveNZALe V3

RoveRe ReALe V4

RoveRe SABBIA V3

RoveRe SCURo V3

RoveRe TUNDRA V2

Per ottenere un ottimo risultato estetico è sempre preferibile posare il materiale con una fuga di 2 mm utilizzando stuccature in tinta.
For a better aesthetic result, it is always preferable to spread out the material with 2 mm of joint, jointing with tone on tone colours.
Um eine optimale ästhetik zu erreichen, es ist immer vorzuziehen, das Material mit einer Fuge von 2 mm zu verlegen und verfügungen in ähnlichen Farbtönen zu verwenden.
Pour obtenir un excellent résultat esthétique, est toujours préférable de poser le matériau avec un joint de 2 mm utilisant le Jointoiement en couleurs ton sur ton.
˃˪  ˾x ˭˰˱˧˥ˤˬ˧  ˾ˬ ˟˧˪˲˶˷ˤˢ  ˭˯ ˤ˦˲˪˻˱˟˱  ˟˯ ˤ˩˭˫ˤˬˣ˲ˤ˱˰  ˾l ˰ˤˢˣ  ˟˰ ˱ˤ˪˧˱  ˻˫ ˟˱ˤ˯˧˟  ˪˰  ˭˷ ˡ˭  ˫l  2 ˫ ,˫ ˧ ˰ˮ˭˪˻˦˲  ˾ˮ ˭ˣ˴˭ˣ˾˸˲  ˽ˮ  ˭˵ ˡˤ˱  ˲˷ ˱˲˩˟˱˲˯˩ .˲



SISTEMA GESTIONE QUALITA’ 
CERTIFICATO UNI EN ISO 9001
Certiied quality system. 
Qualitätssystem zertiiziert. 
Système qualité certiiè. 
ːˇːˑ˄ˋʿ ˒ˎˏʿˁˊ˄ˌˇ˞ ˉʿч˄ːˑˁˍˋ 
ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇЦˇˏˍˁʿˌʿ ˎˍ ːˑʿˌ˃ʿˏˑ˒ UNI eN 
Iso 9001. 
CeRT. Nº 686

UNI EN ISO 9001-2008

Sistema qualità certiicato

Certiquality è membro
della federazione CISQ

SISTEMA GESTIONE AMBIENTALE 
CERTIFICATO UNI EN ISO 14001
Certiied environmental 
management system. 
Umweltschutzsystem zertiiziert. 
Gestion environnementale certiiè.
ːˇːˑ˄ˋʿ ˒ˎˏʿˁˊ˄ˌˇ˞ ˁˍˆ˃˄ˈːˑˁˇ˞ ˌʿ 
ˍˉˏ˒жʿ˝˘˒˝ ːˏ˄˃˒ ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇЦˇˏˍˁʿˌʿ 
ˎˍ ːˑʿˌ˃ʿˏˑ˒ UNI eN Iso 14001. 

CeRT. N° 3180

UNI EN ISO 14001-2004

Sistema di gestione
ambientale certiicato

Certiquality è membro
della federazione CISQ

GESTIONE AMBIENTALE VERIFICATA EMAS
L’iscrizione al registro eMAS (environmental Management and Audit Scheme) 
testimonia l’impegno di Ariostea verso il miglioramento costante delle proprie 
performance ambientali.
entry in the eMAS (environmental Management and Audit Scheme) register is 
proof of Ariostea’s commitment to ongoing improvement of its performances in the 
environment ield. 
Die eintragung in das eMAS-Register (environmental Management and Audit 
Scheme) ist ein Beleg für den Arbeitseinsatz der Ariostea hinsichtlich der konstanten 
Aufwertung ihrer Leistungen im Bereich des Umweltschutzes. 
L’inscription au registre eMAS (environmental Management and Audit Scheme) 
atteste l’engagement permanent d’Ariostea dans la lutte pour l’amélioration de ses 
performances dans le domaine de l’environnement.
ːˇːˑ˄ˋ  ʿ˒ˎˏʿˁˊ˄ˌˇ  ˞ˁˍˆ˃˄ˈːˑˁˇ˄  ̀ˌ  ʿˍˉˏ˒жʿ˝˘˒  ̋ːˏ˄˃  ˒ˎˏˍˁ˄ˏ˄ˌ  ʿeMAs. ˏˤˢ˧˰˱˯˟˵˧˾ 
 l˯ ˤˤ˰˱˯  ʕeMAs (environmental Management and Audit scheme) ˰ ˡ˧ˣˤ˱ˤ˪˻˰˱ˡ˲ˤ  ˱˭  ˱ ˭ ,˫ ˶ ˱  ˭˩ ˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧˾ 

Ariostea l ˦˾˪  ˟ˬ  ˟˰ ˤˠ  ˾˭ ˠ˾˦˟˱ˤ˪˻˰˱ˡ  ˭ˮ  ˭ˮ ˭˰˱˭˾ˬˬ˭˫  ˲˲ ˪˲˶˷ˤˬ˧  ˽˰ ˡ˭˧  ˴˼ ˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧  ˴ˮ ˭˩˟˦˟˱ˤ˪ˤ .˨

Regolamento Ce n° 1221/2009 registrazione del sito produttivo
di Castellarano n. IT - 000064
Ce regulation n° 1221/2009 registration of Castellarano production site 
n. IT - 000064
vorschrift Ce n° 1221/2009 registrierung der produktionsniederlassung 
in Castellarano n. IT - 000064
Règlement Ce n° 1221/2009 inscription du site de production
de Castellarano n. IT - 000064
ˏ˟˰ˮ˭˯˾˥ˤˬ˧ˤ ˄ ː № 1221/2009 ˭  ˯ ˤˢ˧˰˱˯˟˵˧˧ ˮ ˯˭˧˦ˡ˭ˣ˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭ˢ˭ ˮ ˯ˤˣˮ˯˧˾˱˧˾ 
ˡ ˉ˟˰˱ˤ˪˪˟˯˟ˬ˭ (Castellarano) ˦˟ № IT լ 000064.

Il rispetto dell’ambiente, l’operare in massima sintonia con l’ambiente 
che ci circonda cercando di dare un serio contributo al mantenimento 
dell’equilibrio ambientale sono da sempre nel DNA di Ariostea. Il nostro 
quotidiano impegno, la nostra volontà di innovare prodotti e processi, di 
interpretare fedelmente le nuove sensibilità del costruire, di accoglie-
re ed afrontare le grandi side del progettare eTICo e SoSTeNIBI-
Le. ecco perché le prestigiose certiicazioni di Sistema UNI eN ISo 
14001, l’iscrizione al registro europeo di eco gestione emas e le certi-
icazioni di prodotto eco sostenibile LeeD (Leadership in Energy and 
Environmental Design) & BReeAM (Building Research Establishment 
Environmental Assessment Method), sono parte integrante della politi-
ca di Ariostea.

CERTIFICAZIONE LEED:  Già difusa ed attiva in oltre 40 Paesi, il 
sistema di certiicazione LeeD (Leadership in energy and enviromental 
Design) valuta ed attesta la sostenibilità ambientale, sociale ed 
economica degli ediici considerati nel loro complesso. Secondo i 
criteri di classiicazione LeeD, i materiali da costruzione con elevata 
ecosostenibilità contribuiscono all’ottenimento di crediti elevando il 
punteggio dell’ediicio. Si certiica che le lastre Ariostea presentate in 
questo strumento contengono una percentuale di impasto riciclato (pre 
consumer) superiore al 40% : garantiscono quindi i più alti punteggi 
secondo il sistema LeeD.
 
CERTIFICAZIONE BREEAM: e’ tra i più difusi standard al mondo ed 
è volto a misurare l’impatto ambientale degli ediici mediante l’applica-
zione di speciici criteri di valutazione della sostenibilità della costruzione. 
il sistema di assegnazione del punteggio prevede tipologie di certiicazio-
ne issati da rigorosi parametri tecnici e di controllo qualità basati sulle più 
recenti tecnologie e conoscenze disponibili. 

Respect for the environment and working in utmost harmony with the 
world around us in an efort to make a serious contribution to maintaining 
environmental equilibrium has always been in Ariostea’s DNA. our daily 
commitment, determination to innovate products and operations, to ac-
curately interpret  new  trends in construction, to take on and confront 
the great challenges in creating ethical and Sustainable designs  are all 
reasons why the prestigious certiications of the UNI eN ISo 14001 
System, enrolment in the european registry of environmental Ma-
nagement emas and the certiication of eco-friendly products LeeD 
(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) & BReeAM (Buil-
ding Research Establishment Environmental Assessment Method) are 
an integral part of Ariostea’s policy.

LEED CERTIFICATION: Currently widespread and used in over 40 
countries, the certiication system LeeD (Leadership in energy and 
environmental Design) evaluates and certiies social and economic en-
vironmental sustainability of buildings considered as a whole.  According 
to the classiication criteria of LeeD, building materials having a high 
environmental sustainability contribute to obtaining credits thus incre-
asing the building’s rating.  we certify that the Ariostea tiles in question 
contain more than 40% (pre-consumer) recycled material: therefore 
they guarantee the highest LeeD ratings.
 
BREEAM CERTIFICATION: It is the most widespread standard in the 
world and it is designed to measure the environmental impact of buil-
dings by applying speciic criteria for assessing the sustainability of the 
construction. The rating system requires types of certiication determi-
ned by strict technical parameters and quality control which in turn are 
based on the most recent technology and knowledge available. 

N° registro IT - 000064

CeRTIFICATIoN FoR SUSTAINABILITY  / ZeRTIFIZIeRUNG DeR NACHHALTIGKeIT / CeRTIFICATIoNS De DURABILITé / 
ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇˉʿˑЫ ː ˍЦˇʿˊьˌˍ  ̍̌  Эˉˍˊˍгˇч˄ːˉˍ  ̱̍ ˑˁ˄ˑːˑˁ˄ˌˌˍːˑˇ

SYSTeM CeRTIFICATIoNS / ZeRTIFIZIeRUNG / SISTeMe De CeRTIFICATIoNS / ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇˉʿˑЫ ː ˇːˑ˄ˋЫ ̄ ʿч˄ːˑˁʿ

CeRTIFICAZIoNI DI SoSTeNIBILITÀ

CeRTIFICAZIoNI DI SISTeMA



CERTIFICAZIONI DI PRODOTTO
Certificazioni rilasciate per i materiali Ariostea dai seguenti 
organismi ufficiali.
Product certifications
Certifications issued for Ariostea materials by the following official 
bodies.
Produktprüfberichte
Diese prüfberichte sind für die materialien Ariostea von den folgenden 
öffentlichen behörden ausgestellt worden.
Certifications de produit
Certifications délivrées pour les matériaux Ariostea par les 
organismes officiels suivants.
ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇˉʿˑЫ ˌʿ ˇˆ˃˄ˊˇ˄
ːˤ˯˱˧˳˧˩˟˱˺ ˬ˟ ˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˺ ˩˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧˧ Ariostea ˡ˺ˣ˟ˬ˺ 
˰˪ˤˣ˲˽˸˧˫˧ ˭˳˧˵˧˟˪˻ˬ˺˫˧ ˭˯ˢ˟ˬ˟˫˧.

** La liste à jour des matériaux Ariostea certifiés UPeC 
est disponible sur le site internet www.cstb.fr.

* La lista dei prodotti Ariostea certificati Certiquality/UNI è 
disponibile sul sito internet www.ariostea.it

*

*
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Umweltfreundlichkeit, das Arbeiten im einklang mit unse-
rer Umwelt und das Bestreben, dabei zum Bewahren einer 
ausgewogenen Umwelt beizutragen, ist Ariostea seit jeher 
in die wiege gelegt. Dafür setzen wir uns täglich mit dem 
Bestreben ein, Produkte und Produktionsprozesse stets zu 
erneuern, das neue verständnis am Bau sorgsam einzuset-
zen und die großen Herausforderungen des eTHISCHeN 
und NACHHALTIGeN Bauens aufzunehmen und zu 
verfolgen. Deshalb sind die angesehenen Zertiizierungen 
des Systems UNI eN ISo 14001, der eintrag in das eu-
ropäische Register ökologischer Betriebsführung (eMAS) 
und die Zertiizierungen als ökonachhaltiges Produkt LeeD 
(Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design) und 
BReeAM (Building Research Establishment Environ-
mental Assessment Method) feste Bestandteile der Fir-
menpolitik von Ariostea.

LEED-ZERTIFIZIERUNGEN: Das bereits in mehr als 40 
Ländern präsente und aktive Zertiizierungssystem LeeD 
(Leadership in energy and environmental Design) prüft 
und bestätigt die umweltfreundliche, soziale und ökonomi-
sche Nachhaltigkeit der Bauten in ihrer Gesamtheit. Den 
Klassiizierungskriterien von LeeD entsprechend tragen 
hochrangig ökonachhaltige Baumaterialien dazu bei, Plus-
punkte für das Gebäude zu sammeln. 
es wird bestätigt, dass die in diesem Instrument vorgeleg-
ten Ariostea-Platten einen Prozentsatz von mehr als 40 % 
an wiederverwerteter Mischung (pre-consumer) enthal-
ten: Sie gewährleisten also nach dem LeeD-System die 
höchsten Punktezahlen.

BREEAM-ZERTIFIZIERUNG: Sie gehört zu den welt-
weit am meisten verbreiteten Standards und dient dazu, 
die Umweltbelastung der Gebäude mit speziellen Beurtei-
lungskriterien der Nachhaltigkeit des Baus zu bemessen. 
Die Zuerkennung der Punktebewertung sieht Zertiizierun-
gen vor, die nach strengen, auf den neuesten Technologien 
und erkenntnissen aubauenden Maßstäben von Technik 
und Qualitätskontrolle festgelegt sind. 

Le respect de l’environnement, l’intervention en totale 
harmonie avec l’environnement qui nous entoure, la 
recherche d’une contribution sérieuse au maintien de 
l’équilibre environnemental sont depuis toujours inscrits 
dans l’ADN d’Ariostea. Notre engagement quotidien, 
notre volonté d’innover en matière de produits et de 
processus, d’interpréter idèlement les nouvelles sensi-
bilités du bâtiment, d’accueillir et de relever les grands 
déis de la conception éTHIQUe et DURABLe. C’est 
la raison pour laquelle les prestigieuses certiications de 
Système UNI eN ISo 14001, l’inscription au registre 
européen d’écogestion emas et les certiications de 
produit écosoutenable LeeD (Leadership in Energy 
and Environmental Design) & BReeAM (Building 
Research Establishment Environmental Assessment 
Method), font partie intégrante de la politique d’Arios-
tea.

CERTIFICATION LEED: Déjà présent et actif dans 
plus de 40 Pays, le système de certiication LeeD 
(Leadership in energy and enviromental Design) éva-
lue et certiie la compatibilité environnementale, sociale 
et économique des bâtiments dans leur ensemble. 
Conformément aux critères de classiication LeeD, les 
matériaux de construction à éco-durabilité élevée favo-
risent l’obtention de crédits en faisant monter la cote 
du bâtiment.  Les plaques carrelages Ariostea présen-
tées dans ce document contiennent un pourcentage de 
gâchage recyclé (pré-consommateur) de plus de 40 %: 
elles ils obtiennent donc les scores les plus élevés selon 
le système LeeD.
 
CERTIFICATION BREEAM: C’est l’une des normes 
les plus répandues au monde et elle permet de mesurer 
l’impact environnemental des bâtiments selon des cri-
tères précis d’évaluation de la durabilité de la construc-
tion. Le système d’attribution du score prévoit des types 
de certiication établis selon des paramètres techniques 
rigoureux et des contrôles qualité basés sur technologies 
et les connaissances disponibles les plus récentes.

ˍ˴˯˟ˬ  ˟˭˩˯˲˥˟˽˸ˤ  ˨˰˯ˤˣ ,˺ ˰˲˸ˤ˰˱ˡ˭ˡ˟ˬ˧  ʕ  lˢ˟˯˫˭ˬ˧˧ 
 ˰ˮ˯˧˯˭ˣ˭ ,˨ ˩˭˱˭˯˟  ˾ˬ˟  ˰˭˩˯˲˥˟ˤ ,˱ ˰˱˯ˤ˫˪ˤˬ˧  ʕˡˬˤ˰˱˧ 

˦ˬ˟˶˧˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˺  ˨ ˡ˩˪˟  x  l ˮ˭ˣˣˤ˯˥˟ˬ˧  ʕ ˮ˯˧˯˭ˣˬ˭ˢ˭ 
˯˟ˡˬ˭ˡˤ˰˧  ˾խ ˡ˰ё ˼˱  ˭ ˾ˡ˪˾ˤ˱˰  ˾ ˩˪˽˶ˤˡ˺˫  ˧˟˰ˮˤ˩˱˟˫˧ 
ˣˤ˾˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˭˰˱  ˧ ˩˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧  ˧ Ariostea. ˁ˰  ʕ ˬ˟˷  ˧ ˥ˤ˪˟ˬ˧˾ 
 ˧ ˲˰˧˪˧  ˾ ˬ˟ˮ˯˟ˡ˪ˤˬ  ˺ ˬ  ˟ ˧ˬˬ˭ˡ˟˵˧  ˽ ˮ˯˭ˣ˲˩˱˭ˡ 
 ˧ ˯˟ˠ˭˶˧  ˴ ˮ˯˭˵ˤ˰˰˭ ,l ˬ  ˟ ˰˪ˤˣ˭ˡ˟ˬ˧  ʕ ˮ˭˰˪ˤˣˬ˧˫ 

ˡˤ˾ˬ˧˾ ,˫ ˡ˺˯˟˥ˤˬˬ˭  ʕ  l ˱˭ ,˫ ˶˱˭ˠ  ˺ ˭ˮ˯ˤˣˤ˪˧˱  ˻ ˧ 
ˮ˯˧ˬ˾˱  ˻ ˮ˯˭ˢ˯˟˫˫  ˲ ːˍЦˇʿˊьˌˍ  ̍  ˧ Эˉˍˊˍгˇч˄ːˉˍˈ 
ˍˑˁ˄ˑːˑˁ˄ˌˌˍːˑ ,̌ ˟  ˱ ˟˩˥  ʕˮ ˭ˬ˾˱  ˻ʕ  ʕˬ ˟˧ˠ˭˪ˤ  ʕl ˟˥ˬ˺ˤ 
˦˟ˣ˟˶ .˧ ̌ ˫ˤˬˬ  ˭ˮ ˭˼˱˭˫  ˲˱ ˟˩˧  ʕˮ ˯˧˦ˬ˟ˬˬ˺  ʕ˰ ˤ˯˱˧˳˧˩˟˱˺ 
˩˟  ˩ UNI eN Iso 14001, ˯ˤˢ˧˰˱˯˟˵˧  ˾  l ˤˡ˯˭ˮˤ˨˰˩˭˫ 
˯ˤˤ˰˱˯  ʕ ˲ˮ˯˟ˡ˪ˤˬ˧  ˾ ˡ˭˦ˣˤ˨˰˱ˡ˧ˤ  ˫ ˬ  ˟ ˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧  ˽ eMAs, ˧ 
ˮ˟˰ˮ˭˯  ˱ ˧˦ˣˤ˪˧  ˾ ˬ  ˟ ˰˭˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡ˧  ʕ ˮ˟˯˟˫ˤ˱˯˟  ˫ ˮ˭˪˧˱˧˩˧ 
˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˶ˤ˰˩˭  ˨˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭˰˱  ˧Leed (Leadership in energy 
and environmental design), ˟  ˱ ˟˩˥  ʕBreeAM (Building research 
establishment environmental Assessment Method) ˾ˡ˪˾˽˱˰˾ 
ˬˤ˭˱˹ˤ˫˪ˤ˫˭  ˨˶ ˟˰˱˻  ˽ˮ ˭˪˧˱˧˩  ˧˩ ˭˫ˮ˟ˬ˧  ˧Ariostea.

ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇˉʿЦˇ˞ Leed (Leadership in energy and envi-
ronmental design) ˯˟˰ˮ˯˭˰˱˯˟ˬˤˬ˟ ˠ˭˪ˤˤ ˶ˤ˫ ˡ ˰˭˯˭˩˟ 
˰˱˯˟ˬ˟˴. ː˧˰˱ˤ˫˟ ˰ˤ˯˱˧˳˧˩˟˵˧˧ Leed (ˊ˧ˣˤ˯˰˱ˡ˭ ˡ 
ˮ˯˭ˤ˩˱˧˯˭ˡ˟ˬ˧˧ ˰ ˲˶ˤ˱˭˫ ˟˰ˮˤ˩˱˭ˡ ˼ˬˤ˯ˢ˭˰ˠˤ˯ˤ˥ˤˬ˧˾ ˧ 
˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˧) ˭ ˵ˤˬ˧ˡ˟ˤ˱ ˧  ˮ ˭ˣ˱ˡˤ˯˥ˣ˟ˤ˱, ˶ ˱˭ ˦ ˣ˟ˬ˧ˤ l  ˵ ˤ˪˭˫ 
ˠ˺˪˭ ˮ˭˰˱˯˭ˤˬ˭ ˰ ˲˶ˤ˱˭˫ ˟˰ˮˤ˩˱˭ˡ ˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭˰˱˧ ˦˟ 
˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˶ˤ˰˩˲˽, ˰˭˵˧˟˪˻ˬ˲˽ ˧ ˼˩˭ˬ˭˫˧˶ˤ˰˩˲˽ ˰˳ˤ˯˲. 
ː˭ˢ˪˟˰ˬ˭ ˩˯˧˱ˤ˯˧˾˫ ˰ˤ˯˱˧˳˧˩˟˵˧˧ Leed, ˰˱˯˭˧˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˺ˤ 
˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˺, ˰˭˦ˣ˟ˬˬ˺ˤ ˰ ˲˶ˤ˱˭˫ ˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˶ˤ˰˩˭˨ 
˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭˰˱˧, ˮ˭˫˭ˢ˟˽˱ ˦˟ˡ˭ˤˡ˟˱˻ ˣ˭ˡˤ˯˧ˤ ˬ˟ ˯˺ˬ˩ˤ 
˧ ˮ ˭ˡ˺˰˧˱˻ ˮ ˯˧ˡ˪ˤ˩˟˱ˤ˪˻ˬ˭˰˱˻ ˦ ˣ˟ˬ˧˾ ˰  ˱ ˭˶˩˧ ˦ ˯ˤˬ˧˾ ʕ ˢ˭ 
˭˵ˤˬ˩˧. ˃˭˩˟˦˟ˬ˭, ˶˱˭ ˮ˪˧˱˩˟, ˰˭ˣˤ˯˥˟˸˟˾ ˠ˭˪ˤˤ 40% 
˫˟˱ˤ˯˧˟˪˭ˡ, ˮ˭ˣ˪ˤ˥˟˸˧˴ ˮ˭ˡ˱˭˯ˬ˭˫˲ ˧˰ˮ˭˪˻˦˭ˡ˟ˬ˧˽, 
˭ˠˤ˰ˮˤ˶˧ˡ˟ˤ˱ ˮ˯˭ˣ˲˩˱˲ ˰˟˫˺ˤ ˡ˺˰˭˩˧ˤ ˭˵ˤˬ˩˧ ˮ˭ 
˰˧˰˱ˤ˫ˤ Leed.
 
ː˄ˏˑˇ˓ˇˉʿЦˇ˞ BreeAM.  Э˱˭ ˭ˣ˧ˬ ˧˦ ˰˟˫˺˴ 
˯˟˰ˮ˯˭˰˱˯˟ˬёˬˬ˺˴ ˫˧˯˭ˡ˺˴ ˰˱˟ˬˣ˟˯˱˭ˡ, ˩˭˱˭˯˺˨ 
˧˰ˮ˭˪˻˦˲ˤ˱˰˾ ˣ˪˾ ˭˵ˤˬ˩˧ ˡ˪˧˾ˬ˧˾ ˦ˣ˟ˬ˧˨ ˬ˟ 
˭˩˯˲˥˟˽˸˲˽ ˰˯ˤˣ˲, ˮ˲˱ˤ˫ ˮ˯˧˫ˤˬˤˬ˧˾ ˰ˮˤ˵˧˟˪˻ˬ˺˴ 
˩˯˧˱ˤ˯˧ˤˡ ˮ˭ ˟˰ˮˤ˩˱˲ ˼˩˭˪˭ˢ˧˶ˤ˰˩˭˨ ˭˱ˡˤ˱˰˱ˡˤˬˬ˭˰˱˧. 
ː˧˰˱ˤ˫˟ ˬ˟˶˧˰˪ˤˬ˧˾ ˠ˟˪˪˭ˡ ˮ˯ˤˣ˲˰˫˟˱˯˧ˡ˟ˤ˱ ˬˤ˰˩˭˪˻˩˭ 
˱˧ˮ˭ˡ ˰ˤ˯˱˧˳˧˩˟˱˭ˡ ˬ˟ ˭˰ˬ˭ˡ˟ˬ˧˧ ˥ё˰˱˩˧˴ ˱ˤ˴ˬ˧˶ˤ˰˩˧˴ 
ˮ˟˯˟˫ˤ˱˯˭ˡ, ˟ ˱˟˩˥ˤ ˩˭ˬ˱˯˭˪˾ ˩˟˶ˤ˰˱ˡ˟, ˭ˮ˧˯˟˽˸ˤˢ˭˰˾ 
ˬ˟ ˮ˭˰˪ˤˣˬ˧ˤ ˯˟˦˯˟ˠ˭˱˩˧ ˧ ˰˲˸ˤ˰˱ˡ˲˽˸˧ˤ ˦ˬ˟ˬ˧˾ ˡ 
ˣ˟ˬˬ˭˨ ˭ˠ˪˟˰˱˧.
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